Balance Sheet Prepared By: Gray Management

Services
N : 105 Copper Rd
GRAY MANAGEMENT As of 2024-03-31, Accrual Basis Whitehorse YT Y1A2Z7

CC 124_Lansing Point

Assets
Current Asset
Accounts Receivable
CC 124 CIBC Chequing Account
CC 124 CIBC Savings Account
CC 124 GIC Account (CIBC)
Prepaid Insurance

Total Current Asset

Total Assets

3,454.40
79,747.82
6,743.00
34,991.00
27,917.24
$152,853.46

$152,853.46

Liabilities

Current Liability

Accounts Payable 6,343.87
Total Current Liability $6,343.87
Total Liabilities $6,343.87
Equity
Contingency Fund Equity 5,000.00
Reserve Fund Equity 57,172.82
Retained Earnings 75,032.97
Net Income 9,303.80
Total Equity $146,509.59

Total Liabilities & Equity

$152,853.46
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