

Balance Sheet

As of 2024-03-31, Accrual Basis

Prepared By: Gray Management Services 105 Copper Rd Whitehorse YT Y1A2Z7

CC 124_Lansing Point	
Assets	
Current Asset	
Accounts Receivable	3,454.40
CC 124 CIBC Chequing Account	79,747.82
CC 124 CIBC Savings Account	6,743.00
CC 124 GIC Account (CIBC)	34,991.00
Prepaid Insurance	27,917.24
Total Current Asset	\$152,853.46
Total Assets	\$152,853.46
Liabilities Current Liability	
Accounts Payable	6,343.87
Total Current Liability	\$6,343.87
Total Liabilities	\$6,343.87
Equity	
Contingency Fund Equity	5,000.00
Reserve Fund Equity	57,172.82
Retained Earnings	75,032.97
Net Income	9,303.80
Total Equity	\$146,509.59
Total Liabilities & Equity	\$152,853.46

Generated 04/19/2024 14:12:28 Page 1 of 1